
OJ/S S213
06/11/2012
351100-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 1/2

06/11/2012 S213
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:351100-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML

RS-Belgrade: Kolubara regional water supply scheme
2012/S 213-351100

Location: Europe (non-EU) — Serbia

Contract award notice

Works

Common procurement vocabulary (CPV):
Main object:
44161200 Water mains
Additional object(s):
45232152 Pumping station construction work
44611500 Water tanks
1. Publication reference:

EuropeAid/131619/C/WKS/RS.

2. Previous publication(s) in Official Journal S:
Forecast notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2011/S 122-201266 of 29.6.2011.
Procurement notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2012/S 74-121408 of 17.4.2012.

3. Lot number and lot title

4. Value of the contract:
Contract number: 2012/303-225.
Value of the contract: 6 370 616,69 EUR.

5. Date of the contract award:
14.8.2012.

6. Number of tenders received:
7.

7. Overall score of chosen tender

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Official name of the leader: MPP 'Jedinstvo' AD.
Nationality of the leader: Serbia.
Prvomajska bb, 31205 Sevojno, SERBIA.
Official name of others; nationality of others:
1. Projektomontaza AD; Serbia.
2. GP Graditelj NS DOO; Serbia. 

9. Duration of contract:
32 months.

10. Contracting authority:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:351100-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:201266-2011:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:121408-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S213
06/11/2012
351100-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 2/2

06/11/2012 S213
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

European Union, represented by the European Commission, on behalf of and for the account of the beneficiary
country, Belgrade, SERBIA.

11. Legal basis:
Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17.7.2006. 

12. Date of dispatch of this notice:
23.10.2012.


